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SG55 APPTICATION

Descriotion

hdustry
Machines
Envüonment

AVAITABLE MODEIS & SPECIFICATIONS

Reference

sGs5/25
sG55/40
sG55/50
sc55/60
sHG5s/80
sHG55/1oo
sHG55/120

ACCESSORTES

Holders:
Optic:

Gteen laser diode offers the same power with sigrrificantly better visibility
than a red laser.
Textiles, Wood, Stone, Machine construction, etc.
Sawing operations for Stone, Wood, etc.
Suited to opell areas, even vrith direct sunlight.

WaveJength
532nm
532 nm
532nm
532nm
532 nm
532tm
532rm

Power
25 m$7
40mW
50 mW
60 mVf
80 m\7
100 mW
120 mW

Line distance
6 - 8 m
8 - 1 2 m
1 0 - 1 5 m
1 0 - 1 5 m
1 5 - 2 0 m
1 , 5 - 2 0 m
1 , 5 - 2 0 m

BZ55
Point-optic Angle-optic 90o Powedine Cross-ootic 90o

TECHNICAL DATA

Lifetime. ......................... + / - 1 5,000 Hours
Wavelength... ..................532 nm
Power ........,... ..................25 - 120 mW
Werght........................... .2,0 kg
Input  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . , . . . . .85 -  265 V AC
Isolation C1ass................IP 64
Laser Class. . . . . . . , . . . . . . . . . . , . . .2  /  2M /  3B
!7ork temper^frte. ...... - 15 - + 40" C
Stock temperature........- 40 - + 600 C
Air moistute...................0 - 85 %
Power Consumption:.... 3 S7
!7arranty.... .....24months.
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